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Группа No 1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КОНСТАНТИНОВ Иван СПБ  V  V  2  V  1  V 0.667 3 19 3

ШАБАЛИН Иван СПБ  1  1  2  V  1  2 0.167 -9 11 6

АНТИПОВ Игорь СПБ  2  V  V  V  V  3 0.667 6 21 2

ГОРЧАКОВ Роман СПБ  V  V  3  V  0  2 0.500 -2 17 4

СВАТКОВ Савва СПБ  2  0  0  3  1  V 0.167 -10 10 7

КОРОВНИКОВ Андрей СПБ  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 16 23 1

ДУДНИКОВ Егор СПБ  3  V  V  V  0  0 0.500 -4 15 5

Группа No 2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МАЛОВАТЫЙ Максим СПБ  V  0  V  V  1  V 0.667 3 17 3

СОЛОВЬЕВ Иван СПБ  3  0  2  0  1  3 0.000 -15 9 7

ХРИСАНОВ Александр СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 24 1

ВЕРХОВ Александр СПБ  2  V  1  V  V  V 0.667 5 19 2

МЕДВЕДЕНКО Арсений СПБ  0  V  1  2  V  V 0.500 1 15 4

НЕКРАСОВ Даниил СПБ  V  V  1  0  2  V 0.500 -1 15 5

СОМОВ Всеволод СПБ  1  V  0  2  0  2 0.167 -14 9 6

Группа No 3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ИВАНОВ Илья СПБ  V  3  0  V  V  1 0.500 -3 16 4

АЙДАРОВ Рустам СПБ  3  2  1  V  V  3 0.333 0 17 5

НЕФЁДОВ Семён СПБ  V  V  0  V  0  3 0.500 -2 15 3

ЦУКАНОВ Николай СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 24 1

ПОПКОВ Егор СПБ  2  0  0  1  2  0 0.000 -19 5 7

ПЕРФИЛОВ Глеб СПБ  2  1  V  1  V  0 0.333 -6 12 6

ПОЗОЛОТИН Макар СПБ  V  V  V  0  V  V 0.833 9 20 2

Группа No 4

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ШИТОВ Ярослав СПБ  V  V  V  0  V 0.800 7 16 2

НАУМКИН Федор СПБ  3  V  1  V  V 0.600 4 16 3

БОГДАНОВ Елисей СПБ  1  0  2  1  V 0.200 -11 8 5

ВЕРХОВ Илья СПБ  1  V  V  2  V 0.600 4 15 4

ШАБАНОВ Егор СПБ  V  2  V  V  V 0.800 9 18 1

ВИШНЯКОВ Илья СПБ  0  2  3  0  2 0.000 -13 7 6

Группа No 5

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ШИРШОВ Марк СПБ  V  V  V  V  3 0.800 7 19 2

ГОЛОВКИН Роман СПБ  1  1  1  2  1 0.000 -14 6 6

НОВИКОВ Никита СПБ  3  V  V  V  V 0.800 10 19 1

ЕКИМОВ Вадим СПБ  3  V  2  V  V 0.600 6 17 3

СЕМЯЧКИН Ефим СПБ  1  V  0  2  3 0.200 -8 10 5

ГЛАВНОВ Ярослав СПБ  V  V  2  0  V 0.600 -1 14 4

Группа No 6

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

СТУПКО Игорь СПБ  0  2  0  1  0 0.000 -17 3 6

СЕРГЕЕВ Всеволод СПБ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 20 1

БЕРЕЗОВСКИЙ Георгий СПБ  V  2  0  V  1 0.400 -5 11 4

ЗАУЗОЛКОВ Денис СПБ  V  2  V  V  3 0.600 7 17 3

САВЕЛЬЕВ Леонид СПБ  V  2  2  2  0 0.200 -7 10 5

БЕЛЯЕВ Лев СПБ  V  3  V  V  V 0.800 11 19 2

Группа No 7

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КАЧАНОВ Александр СПБ  V  V  V  1  V 0.800 10 17 2

ЕРИХОВ Федор СПБ  1  3  V  1  V 0.400 -1 13 3

ЗДОБИН Дмитрий СПБ  0  V  2  2  V 0.400 -4 12 4

ПРОВИДОВ Игорь СПБ  0  1  V  0  V 0.400 -6 9 5

НЕДОВЕСОВ Алексей СПБ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 20 1

БЕСХМЕЛЬНИЦЫН Иван СПБ  2  1  1  1  0 0.000 -15 5 6
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ХРИСАНОВ Алекс СПБ 1.000 21 24 квалифицированных
1 ЦУКАНОВ Никола СПБ 1.000 21 24 квалифицированных
3 НЕДОВЕСОВ Але СПБ 1.000 16 20 квалифицированных
4 СЕРГЕЕВ Всеволо СПБ 1.000 11 20 квалифицированных
5 КОРОВНИКОВ Ан СПБ 0.833 16 23 квалифицированных
6 ПОЗОЛОТИН Мак СПБ 0.833 9 20 квалифицированных
7 БЕЛЯЕВ Лев СПБ 0.800 11 19 квалифицированных
8 НОВИКОВ Никита СПБ 0.800 10 19 квалифицированных
9 КАЧАНОВ Алекса СПБ 0.800 10 17 квалифицированных

10 ШАБАНОВ Егор СПБ 0.800 9 18 квалифицированных
11 ШИРШОВ Марк СПБ 0.800 7 19 квалифицированных
12 ШИТОВ Ярослав СПБ 0.800 7 16 квалифицированных
13 АНТИПОВ Игорь СПБ 0.667 6 21 квалифицированных
14 ВЕРХОВ Александ СПБ 0.667 5 19 квалифицированных
15 КОНСТАНТИНОВ СПБ 0.667 3 19 квалифицированных
16 МАЛОВАТЫЙ Ма СПБ 0.667 3 17 квалифицированных
17 ЗАУЗОЛКОВ Дени СПБ 0.600 7 17 квалифицированных
18 ЕКИМОВ Вадим СПБ 0.600 6 17 квалифицированных
19 НАУМКИН Федор СПБ 0.600 4 16 квалифицированных
20 ВЕРХОВ Илья СПБ 0.600 4 15 квалифицированных
21 ГЛАВНОВ Яросла СПБ 0.600 -1 14 квалифицированных
22 МЕДВЕДЕНКО Ар СПБ 0.500 1 15 квалифицированных
23 НЕКРАСОВ Дании СПБ 0.500 -1 15 квалифицированных
24 ГОРЧАКОВ Роман СПБ 0.500 -2 17 квалифицированных
25 НЕФЁДОВ Семён СПБ 0.500 -2 15 квалифицированных
26 ИВАНОВ Илья СПБ 0.500 -3 16 квалифицированных
27 ДУДНИКОВ Егор СПБ 0.500 -4 15 квалифицированных
28 ЕРИХОВ Федор СПБ 0.400 -1 13 квалифицированных
29 ЗДОБИН Дмитрий СПБ 0.400 -4 12 квалифицированных
30 БЕРЕЗОВСКИЙ Ге СПБ 0.400 -5 11 квалифицированных
31 ПРОВИДОВ Игорь СПБ 0.400 -6 9 квалифицированных
32 АЙДАРОВ Рустам СПБ 0.333 0 17 квалифицированных
33 ПЕРФИЛОВ Глеб СПБ 0.333 -6 12 выбывший
34 САВЕЛЬЕВ Леони СПБ 0.200 -7 10 выбывший
35 СЕМЯЧКИН Ефим СПБ 0.200 -8 10 выбывший
36 БОГДАНОВ Елисе СПБ 0.200 -11 8 выбывший
37 ШАБАЛИН Иван СПБ 0.167 -9 11 выбывший
38 СВАТКОВ Савва СПБ 0.167 -10 10 выбывший
39 СОМОВ Всеволод СПБ 0.167 -14 9 выбывший
40 ВИШНЯКОВ Илья СПБ 0.000 -13 7 выбывший
41 ГОЛОВКИН Роман СПБ 0.000 -14 6 выбывший
42 СОЛОВЬЕВ Иван СПБ 0.000 -15 9 выбывший
43 БЕСХМЕЛЬНИЦЫ СПБ 0.000 -15 5 выбывший
44 СТУПКО Игорь СПБ 0.000 -17 3 выбывший
45 ПОПКОВ Егор СПБ 0.000 -19 5 выбывший
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